8:00

8:05

8:15

8:25

8:35

8:45

9:00

Asheville P.E.A.K. Academy
Board of Directors
5/28/2019
Via Zoom Call

Welcome
Vote to approve 5/17/20 Agenda

Glance at Fiscal Budget for 2020-2021 Year

Acadia Northstar Financial Services

Facility Search

Fundraising

School Leader Onboarding Initiatives

Adjournment
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